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Rank N° Name Nati Year Category Time Diff. with lea Bonif/Pe Comment

1 2 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h26'13 -
2 3 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h26'34 à 0'21
3 1 GACHET XAVIER FRA 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h26'35 à 0'22
4 46 JORNET BURGADA KILIAN ESP 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h26'44 à 0'31
5 11 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h26'51 à 0'38
6 15 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h27'15 à 1'02
7 7 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h27'35 à 1'22
8 4 MAGUET NADIR ITA 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h27'55 à 1'42
9 53 PALZER ANTON GER 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h27'58 à 1'45

10 10 HERRMANN JAKOB AUT 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h28'52 à 2'39
11 12 FAVRE VALENTIN FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h29'35 à 3'22
12 5 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h29'51 à 3'38
13 20 SEVENNEC ALEXIS FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h29'56 à 3'43
14 9 EYDALLIN MATTEO ITA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h30'05 à 3'52 -02'00 SKI POLES IN THE HAND
15 29 PINSACH RUBIROLA  MARC ESP 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h30'15 à 4'02
16 57 GASTON JOHN USA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h30'47 à 4'34
17 50 KUHAR NEJC SLO 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h31'06 à 4'53
18 8 HÖFL ARMIN AUT 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h31'07 à 4'54
19 55 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO ITA 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h31'34 à 5'21
20 18 BOFFELLI WILLIAM ITA 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h31'58 à 5'45
21 6 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h32'19 à 6'06
22 48 VIRET LEO FRA 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h32'31 à 6'18
23 24 ARNOLD IWAN SUI 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h32'44 à 6'31
24 14 BONNET REMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h32'57 à 6'44
25 13 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h33'06 à 6'53
26 19 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 1981 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h33'37 à 7'24
27 33 DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN BEL 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h34'04 à 7'51
28 23 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h34'13 à 8'00
29 21 PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h34'22 à 8'09 -01'00 SKI POLES IN THE HAND
30 56 MARTI WERNER SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h34'29 à 8'16
31 22 STEINDL ANDRÉAS SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h34'31 à 8'18
32 28 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h35'12 à 8'59
33 17 BACCA VALENTINO ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h35'33 à 9'20
34 27 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h35'43 à 9'30
35 44 KOVACIC LUKA SLO 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h37'07 à 10'54
36 32 STEINER MICHA SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h38'09 à 11'56
37 34 MARTIN MEDINA GERBER AND 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h38'37 à 12'24
38 54 SIARNIK JAKUB SVK 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h40'24 à 14'11
39 37 JUILLAGUET WILL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h40'41 à 14'28
40 43 POCHAT COTILLOUX GÉDÉON FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h41'03 à 14'50
41 36 LØLAND GLENN TORE NOR 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h41'14 à 15'01
42 52 HUBER JOSEF GER 1988 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h41'39 à 15'26
43 49 CHAMOUX BENJAMIN FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h42'26 à 16'13
44 42 HUIGE TITOUAN FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h43'00 à 16'47
45 51 MIHELIC LUKA SLO 1992 ISMF - Seniors Men 01h43'21 à 17'08
46 30 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 01h44'39 à 18'26

DNF

DNF 16 LENZI DAMIANO ITA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men DNF
DNF 31 ARENY BERNABE XAVIER AND 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men DNF
DNF 35 SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI AND 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men DNF
DNF 40 ISIK AYHAN TUR 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF
DNF 45 ZAYTSEV IGOR RUS 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men DNF
DNF 39 POLAT FURKAN TUR 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF
DNF 25 SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK NOR 1980 ISMF - Seniors Men DNF
DNF 38 PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID AND 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF

DNS

DNS 26 HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN AUT 1974 ISMF - Seniors Men
DNS 41 STEINER STEFAN AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men
DNS 47 ZUGG DANIEL AUT 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men
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Rank N° Name Nati Year Category Time Diff. with lead Bonif/Pe Comment

1 102 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h24'47 -
2 101 ROUX LAETITIA FRA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h30'33 à 5'46
3 104 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h31'08 à 6'21
4 108 FIECHTER JENNIFER SUI 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h32'42 à 7'55
5 106 TOMATIS KATIA ITA 1981 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h32'58 à 8'11
6 105 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h33'52 à 9'05
7 107 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h34'28 à 9'41
8 103 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h36'11 à 11'24
9 128 BONNEL LORNA FRA 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h36'36 à 11'49

10 110 QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA ESP 1983 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h36'45 à 11'58
11 114 RIATSCH ARINA SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h37'32 à 12'45
12 129 DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h37'44 à 12'57
13 111 BONNEL LENA FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h37'57 à 13'10
14 131 JAGERCIKOVA MARIANNA SVK 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h37'57 à 13'10
15 116 MILLOZ ADÈLE FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h38'45 à 13'58
16 126 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h40'11 à 15'24
17 117 BLIKKEN HAUKØY MALENE NOR 1991 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h41'17 à 16'30
18 119 CHIARELLO DÉBORAH SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h41'47 à 17'00
19 125 ERHART JOHANNA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h41'54 à 17'07
20 113 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h42'20 à 17'33
21 115 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h42'25 à 17'38
22 130 BONNEL CANDICE FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h43'00 à 18'13
23 120 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h46'35 à 21'48
24 118 MARTINI MARA ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h47'09 à 22'22
25 121 HAUSTREIS STINE NOR 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h47'14 à 22'27
26 109 MIRÓ VARELA MIREIA ESP 1988 ISMF - Seniors Women 01h47'15 à 22'28
27 124 STREITBERGER VERENA AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 01h50'17 à 25'30

DNF

DNF 112 FABRE VALENTINE FRA 1976 ISMF - Seniors Women DNF
DNF 127 GAYET ELISA FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women DNF
DNF 122 ESEN YELIZ TUR 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women DNF

DNS

DNS 123 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
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1 3 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 27'46 -
2 7 BONNET REMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 27'50 à 0'04
3 9 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 28'06 à 0'20
4 44 KOVACIC LUKA SLO 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 28'27 à 0'41
5 16 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'01 à 1'15
6 17 POCHAT COTILLOUX GÉDÉON FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'13 à 1'27
7 23 DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN BEL 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'29 à 1'43
8 24 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'36 à 1'50
9 28 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'54 à 2'08

10 39 JUILLAGUET WILL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30'07 à 2'21
11 43 HUIGE TITOUAN FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30'11 à 2'25
12 40 BACCA VALENTINO ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30'13 à 2'27
13 45 STEINER MICHA SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30'38 à 2'52
14 41 POLAT FURKAN TUR 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 40'07 à 12'21

DNS

DNS 30 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men
DNS 33 STEINER STEFAN AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men
DNS 36 PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID AND 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men
DNS 42 ISIK AYHAN TUR 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men
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1 104 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 34'03 -
2 120 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 35'54 à 1'51
3 116 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 35'58 à 1'55
4 124 RIATSCH ARINA SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36'20 à 2'17
5 122 ERHART JOHANNA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36'28 à 2'25
6 109 MILLOZ ADÈLE FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36'32 à 2'29
7 115 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 37'09 à 3'06
8 108 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 37'26 à 3'23
9 111 BONNEL LENA FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 37'43 à 3'40

10 110 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 37'54 à 3'51
11 123 GAYET ELISA FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38'30 à 4'27
12 118 MARTINI MARA ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38'46 à 4'43
13 119 STREITBERGER VERENA AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 39'04 à 5'01
14 113 CHIARELLO DÉBORAH SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 39'17 à 5'14
15 121 ESEN YELIZ TUR 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 57'46 à 23'43
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1 201 PRANDI ANDREA ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 29'29 -
2 202 GAY AURELIEN SUI 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 29'46 à 0'17
3 206 PERRETEN PATRICK SUI 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 30'07 à 0'38
4 211 COLL TURRA PAU ESP 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 30'07 à 0'38
5 210 ANCAY JULIEN SUI 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 30'20 à 0'51
6 207 ULRICH FLORIAN SUI 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 30'50 à 1'21
7 208 LIETHA ARNO SUI 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 30'53 à 1'24
8 219 BLANC ARTHUR FRA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 30'55 à 1'26
9 204 GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ITA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 31'08 à 1'39

10 214 CONFORTOLA STEFANO ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 31'15 à 1'46
11 203 GUICHARDAZ FABIEN ITA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 31'26 à 1'57
12 205 BERNAZ JULIEN FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 31'29 à 2'00
13 213 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE FRA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 32'03 à 2'34
14 220 GRANGER KILIAN SUI 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 32'21 à 2'52
15 218 BURNET JÉRÉMIE FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 32'22 à 2'53
16 209 FLAMMIER BASTIEN FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 33'01 à 3'32
17 215 CASABELLA SIN SERGI AND 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 33'10 à 3'41
18 212 SERRA NECHES CARLES AND 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 33'36 à 4'07
19 216 SOLDEVILA BUSQUETS ARNAU AND 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 33'59 à 4'30
20 217 OSMA ALI TUR 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 37'48 à 8'19
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1 251 OSICHKINA EKATERINA RUS 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 23'40 -

2 253 MURADA GIULIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 24'43 à 1'03

3 254 FELICETTI GIORGIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 25'31 à 1'51

4 252 TONSO JUSTINE FRA 2000 ISMF - Juniors Women 25'35 à 1'55

5 257 MATTANA MALAURIE FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 25'37 à 1'57

6 255 BUCHS FLORENCE SUI 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 27'20 à 3'40

7 256 POLLET VILLARD MARIE FRA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 29'13 à 5'33


